
Tenere Pro
Shorts

Sizes:

M L XL XXL

Available colors:

camouflage grey camouflage grey

Hard-wearing and long-lasting knee length elastic shorts with a series of functional features and 
solutions that guarantee practicality and comfort in every working condition. The special design 
make them perfect for a wide range of outdoor activities. “Regular” fit

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

elastic waistband for a more comfortable wearability. Belt loops•
tool pocket on the right leg•
spacious cargo pocket on the left leg and phone pocket•
two back pockets reinforced, with flap and velcro•
main seams reinforced with double stitching•

 

MATERIAL

Main fabric:  97% cotton canvas. 3% elastan. 270 gm2

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

SHORTS TENERE •

Performance

wear proof comfortable

Tenere Pro Shorts
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www.kapriol.com



Tenere Pro Shorts

Table of article variants

Art./Item Color Size

32528 M

32529 L

32530 XL

32531 XXL

32534 M

32535 L

32536 XL

32537 XXL
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