Kapriol[®]





Tenere Pro

Shorts

Sizes:



Available colors:





camouflage grey camouflage grey

Hard-wearing and long-lasting knee length elastic shorts with a series of functional features and solutions that guarantee practicality and comfort in every working condition. The special design make them perfect for a wide range of outdoor activities. "Regular" fit

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

- · elastic waistband for a more comfortable wearability. Belt loops
- tool pocket on the right leg •
- spacious cargo pocket on the left leg and phone pocket
- · two back pockets reinforced, with flap and velcro
- · main seams reinforced with double stitching

MATERIAL

Main fabric: 97% cotton canvas. 3% elastan. 270 gm2

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

SHORTS TENERE

Performance





wear proof

comfortable

Table of article variants

Art./Item	Color	Size
32528		М
32529		L
32530		XL
32531		XXL
32534		Μ
32535		L
32536		XL
32537		XXL